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1 Iris Cagigas La Carmencita CAN 117,16 1,66 12,00 12,00 12,00 1,00 2,00 12,00 12,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 0,50 12,00 16,00 

2 Naomi Solórzano La Carmencita CAN 110,50 10,00 4,50 8,00 4,00 6,00 12,00 7,00 2,00 7,00 10,00 12,00 8,00 6,00 14,00 

3 Patricia Revuelta La Carmencita CAN 105,87 7,00 7,50 5,00 8,00 7,00 8,00 10,00 7,50 5,00 7,00 8,00 0,87 7,00 18,00 

4 Miriam Velarde Mazcuerras AST 90,25 2,00 4,50 1,00 10,00 3,00 10,00 1,75 2,00 10,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 12,00 10,00 

5 Marta Castillo Campoo de Yuso CAN 85,00 12,00 10,00 7,00 2,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 0,00 6,00 7,00 12,00 10,00 0,00 

6 Andrea Gómez G. Campoo de Yuso CAN 59,00 2,00 7,50 4,00 5,00 12,00 5,00 1,00 10,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 7,00 3,00 0,00 

7 Laura Saiz Concejón Ibio CAN 58,37 0,25 4,50 10,00 0,50 10,00 0,00 1,75 4,50 12,00 5,00 1,00 0,87 2,00 6,00 

8 Blanca Riaño Campoo de Yuso CAN 52,66 5,00 1,66 0,00 6,00 2,00 7,00 2,00 0,00 3,00 2,00 5,00 3,00 8,00 8,00 

9 Diana López Campoo de Yuso CAN 50,16 1,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 0,66 3,00 4,50 1,00 8,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 12,00 

10 Rebeca Bustara Mazcuerras CAN 50,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 4,50 1,00 0,50 6,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 

11 Sara Liaño La Carmencita CAN 37,50 8,00 0,50 2,00 3,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 4,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 6,00 2,00 0,00 

12 Blanca Gandarillas Carandía CAN 27,07 1,66 0,50 0,50 0,50 2,00 0,66 1,75 7,50 6,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 

13 Miriam Ortiz Carandía CAN 23,28 6,00 1,66 6,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,75 1,00 2,00 0,50 0,00 0,87 1,00 0,00 

14 Esther López Mazcuerras CAN 21,83 4,00 1,00 0,83 0,50 0,00 3,00 0,50 1,50 4,00 1,00 3,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 

15 Cristina Cabielles Concejón Ibio CAN 18,66 1,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 3,00 2,00 5,00 2,00 0,00 

16 Lorena Escalante Mazcuerras CAN 15,00 3,00 4,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

17 Alba Cuesta Carandía CAN 13,50 0,25 1,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 0,25 0,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 

18 Águeda Cagigas Cubas CAN 12,83 1,00 0,00 0,83 0,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 1,00 0,00 

19 Tamara Santamaría San Lorenzo CAN 9,66 0,00 0,50 1,00 2,00 1,00 0,66 0,50 0,00 0,50 2,00 1,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 

20 Noemí Pelayo Cubas CAN 9,41 0,00 1,66 0,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 0,00 0,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 0,00 

21 Laura Pereira Cubas CAN 6,33 0,50 2,00 0,83 1,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 

22 Blanca Ruiz Concejón Ibio CAN 5,50 0,50 0,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 

23 Mayka Rodríguez San Lorenzo CAN 3,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,50 0,87 0,00 0,00 

24 Lucía González Zurdo de Bielva CAN 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,75 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

25 Ainara Zabala La Cigoña CAN 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

26 Laura Abascal Campoo de Yuso CAN 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

27 Sara Cueto Concejón Ibio CAN 2,00 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

28 Natalia García Cubas CAN 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,25 0,00 0,00 

29 Marta Gómez Casar de Periedo CAN 0,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,25 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

30 Evelín Ozono San Lorenzo CAN 0,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,25 0,00 0,00 

31 Laura Sainz Zurdo de Bielva CAN 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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